

Project	Grantee	Budget	Exec Rank	Running
CAPCOG Regional Planning	CAPCOG	\$ 442,714	1	\$ 442,714
CAPCOG - Training and Exercises	CAPCOG	\$ 125,000	2	\$ 567,714
Tier II Reporting	CAPCOG	\$ 25,000	3	\$ 592,714
Handheld Chemical Identification Tools	Austin	\$ 136,482	4	\$ 729,196
CAPCOG Regional CERT Project	CAPCOG	\$ 37,500	5	\$ 766,696
Digital Imaging System	Austin	\$ 89,084	6	\$ 855,780
Camera Poles	Hays County	\$ 33,976	7	\$ 889,756
Williamson County Hazmat Monitor Maintenance	Williamson County	\$ 41,000	8	\$ 930,756
AET Hays County HazMat Team Monitor Maintenance	Hays County	\$ 14,470	9	\$ 945,226
AFD Spec Ops 1 - Analytical Equipment / sustainment	Austin	\$ 58,947	10	\$ 1,004,173
AFD Spec Ops 2 - Level A Suit Communications	Austin	\$ 88,421	11	\$ 1,092,594
AFD Spec Ops 4 - Screener Rad Backpacks	Austin	\$ 88,421	12	\$ 1,181,015
City of Kyle Rapid Enhancement Project	Kyle	\$ 265,000	13	\$ 1,446,015
AFD Spec Ops 5 - Regional Support Mobile Generator	Austin	\$ 63,158	14	\$ 1,509,173
Tactical Vehicle	Hays County	\$ 494,100	15	\$ 2,003,273
AFD Spec Ops 3 - Structural Collapse Equipment	Austin	\$ 68,421	16	\$ 2,071,694
Regional Radio Authentication Project	Burnet County	\$ 95,063	17	\$ 2,166,757
City of Kyle Enhancing Homeland Security Project	Kyle	\$ 606,937	18	\$ 2,773,695
Sheriff's Office Security Camera Project	Burnet County	\$ 99,500	19	\$ 2,873,195
Water Infrastructure Hardening Project	Kyle	\$ 230,000	20	\$ 3,103,195
HSEM 1 Community Emergency Response Team (CERT)	Austin	\$ 69,233	21	\$ 3,172,428
Community Preparedness and Resilience	Lakeway	\$ 65,000	22	\$ 3,237,428